
Year Imports, billion eu Exports, billion eu

2011 189.5 251.3

2012 188.6 268.8

2013 183.5 273.5

2014 181.9 290.9

2015 184.7 316.4

2016 180.4 315.9

2017 191.5 320.6

2018 196.6 319.9

2019 194.3 320.2

2020 169 278.3

2021 146 283.6

https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/statistics-explained/index.php?title=United_Kingdom-EU_-_international_trade_in_goods_statistics
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Trade Balance, billion eu Trade flow, billion eu

61.8 440.8

80.2 457.4

90 457

109 472.8

131.7 501.1

135.5 496.3

129.1 512.1

123.3 516.5

125.9 514.5

109.3 447.3

137.6 429.6

https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/statistics-explained/index.php?title=United_Kingdom-EU_-_international_trade_in_goods_statistics
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https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/statistics-explained/index.php?title=United_Kingdom-EU_-_international_trade_in_goods_statistics
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Year Imports, billion eu Exports, billion eu

2016 180.4 315.9

2017 191.5 320.6

2018 196.6 319.9

2019 194.3 320.2

2020 169 278.3

2021 146 283.6

https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/statistics-explained/index.php?title=United_Kingdom-EU_-_international_trade_in_goods_statistics



Trade Balance, billion eu Trade flow, billion eu

135.5 496.3

129.1 512.1

123.3 516.5

125.9 514.5

109.3 447.3

137.6 429.6

https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/statistics-explained/index.php?title=United_Kingdom-EU_-_international_trade_in_goods_statistics
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https://ec.europa.eu/eurostat/statistics-explained/index.php?title=United_Kingdom-EU_-_international_trade_in_goods_statistics
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Year Imports, billion eu Chain Index Base index

2011 189.5 - 1

2012 188.6 0% 0%

2013 183.5 -3% -3%

2014 181.9 -1% -4%

2015 184.7 2% -3%

Year Imports, billion eu Chain Index Base index

2011 440.8 - 1

2012 457.4 4% 4%

2013 457 0% 4%

2014 472.8 3% 7%

2015 501.1 6% 14%



Exports, billion eu Chain Index Base index

251.3 - 1

268.8 7% 7%

273.5 2% 9%

290.9 6% 16%

316.4 9% 26%



Year Imports, billion eu Chain Index Base index

2016 180.4 - 1

2017 191.5 6% 6%

2018 196.6 3% 9%

2019 194.3 -1% 8%

2020 169 -13% -6%

2021 146 -14% -19%

Year Trade flow, billion eu Chain Index Base index

2016 496.3 - 1

2017 512.1 3% 3%

2018 516.5 1% 4%

2019 514.5 0% 4%

2020 447.3 -13% -10%

2021 429.6 -4% -13%
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Exports, billion eu Chain Index Base index

315.9 - 1

320.6 1% 1%

319.9 0% 1%

320.2 0% 1%

278.3 -13% -12%

283.6 2% -10%

Year Trade Balance, billion eu

2016 135.5

2017 129.1

2018 123.3

2019 125.9

2020 109.3

2021 137.6
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